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LICENSE

NUMBER

83-0984

84-0735

82-0805

84-0849

85-0338

84-1059

86-1264

85-0359

86-0734

86-0036

86-1293

82-0890

86-1197

81-0771

82-0009

82-0878

83-0384

82-0518

86-0557

86-0367

86-0280

85-0277

85-0671

85-0097

84-0366

83-0060

83-0283

83-0924
8

81-0651

81-0842

84-0134

85-0226

86-0932

84-1000

85-0358

M A L E S
SURNAME

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADCOCK

AOOIE

ADDISQN

ADDISON

ADDY

ADOY

ADDY

ADDY

ADDY
*

AODY

AODY

ADG€RSOtf

ADKINS

ADKIfiS

ADKINS

ADKINS

ADKINS

ADKINS

ADKINS

ADKINS

ADKINS

ADKINS

ADKINS

ADKINS

AGNEW

AINSLEY

ALBERT

ALBERTS

GIVEN NAME

LAMAR KATO
LEXINGTON SC

MILTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT MITCHEtt;
WEST COLOMBIA SC

RONNIE LEE JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RUSSELL
WEST COLOMBIA SC

WALTER
WEST COLOMBIA SC

WILLIAM LEE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

WILLIAM BRIAN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

TOMMIE JUNIOR
LEESVILLE SC

*******

JOSEPH TAYLOR III
LEXINGTON SC

TRACY SCOTT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

GORDON LYNWQOD JR
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN K JR
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN RAY
COLUMBIA SC

PETIE HENRY
LEESVILLE SC

RALPH RAE JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEVEN MARK
LEXINGTON SC

TIMOTHY FRANKLIN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

SAMUEL LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CECIL BELTON JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CLARENCE RUSSELL
PELION SC

CLARKE Y
SWANSEA SC

DWAYNE KIRBY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GARY L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JESSIE MONROE
CAYCE SC

LAWRENCE HENRY JR
SOUTH CONGAREE SC

PAUL REX
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RAY: HUBERT
LEXINGTON SC

STEVEN AARON
LEXINGTON SC

WILBUR J JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM LUTHER
SWANSEA SC

*******

DANIEL ALAN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MARK WILSON
PELION SC

*******

JAMES EDWARD JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

FRANK THOMAS
COLUMBIA SC
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F E M A L E S

DICKERSQN: JENNIFER YVONNE
LEXINGTON SC

BOVAIN WILLIE MAE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CAUOELL KAREN JUNE
WEST COLOMBIA SC

ENGLISH GLENDER
GASTON SC

VANCE ANGIE GREEN
COLUMBIA SC

BUTTON MARGARET RUTH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STRANGE TINA MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

WOLF JANET ELIZABETH
LEXINGTON SC

BURGESS EMMA; ROUE
LEESVILLE SC

YOUNG EDWINA DIANA LY8RAND
LEXINGTON SC

LORICK SHARON REBECCA
WEST COLOMBIA SC

MILLER PAMELA LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

WIDENER TERESA MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DEAN JENNIE CARLA
COLUMBIA SC

CANNON NANCY BROWOER
LEXINGTON SC

LUNDY CINDY LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CUMBIE PA0LETTE M
LEXINGTON SC

WESTBERRY;WENDY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

CARTER JACflUEtlNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VINING DEBORAH GREENE
CAYCE SC

JEFFC0AT JO ANN
PELION SC

ELEAZER KARL ANN =
GASTON SC

GALLOWAY LISA PEGGY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STIMMELL VICTORIA ,L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAMBERT MARGIE H
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GRHGG KIM8ERLY ALANE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

YATES WANDA LAURAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FAULKNER CLARICE ALBERTA
LEXINGTON SC

MARSTELLER SUSAN ANN
LEXINGTON SC

JOHNSON ROBBIN DENISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON GWENDOLYN LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MI SHAW MARY L
CHAPIN SC

SMALL SAR2TA MAYNARD
PELION SC

PATTERSON SHARON LE£
LEXINGTON SC

KNIGHT MARGARET DIANE
CHARLESTON SC
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

10

7

8

8

5

11

12

5

7

1

12

9

12

8

1

9

5

6

5

4

4

4

7

2

4

1

4

9

-7

9

2

2

9

10

5

Day

12

3

26

31

6

1

18

8

14

14

19

20

2

18

5

20

6

3

29

22

2

16

17

12

2

27

7

1

10

15

20

26

8

12

8
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DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.
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Day

15

15

27

4

7

2

21

27

16

21

10

25

13
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2

15

12

6

26

6
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5

5
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4

6

12

27

26

Year

1983

1984
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1984

1985
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1985

1986
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1986
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1983

1983

1981

1981

1984

1985

4 936

1984

1985

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV JESSE: THOMPSON
LEXINGTON' COUNTY SC
REV KEVIN L JEFFREY
ORANGEBURG COUIfTY SC
DIANE A HUTTO NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON ; PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON 'PRO: JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
ANNA S CLEMENT HP
LEXINGTON 'SC
REV CHARLES M ADAMS
LEXINGTON SC

MARIE A 9ALLIN6TON NP
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV A HAAR
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM C CLQER
LEXINGTON COUNTY S C

REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUSTY SC
REV THOMAS W CORBEtL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
LEIGH J LEVENTIS NP
COLUMBIA SC
REV ELLIS AD9Y
LEXINGTON-SC
REV GANTT t HItL
RICHLAftD COUNTY SC
REV WAYNE YOUNG
LEXINGTON* COUNTY SC
REV THOMAS W CQRBELL
LEXINGTON; SC

REV DOUGLAS N BRANCH
LEXINGTON SC

REV BRUCE DEMINL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
R£V ENOCH FIHKLEA? JR
LEXINGTON -COUNTY SC
REV JAMES 'C DAVIS
SWANSEA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON! PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV JAMES B STAPLES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JERRY BRUNSON
LEXINGTON; COUNTY SC
REV 0 PHIL BtACKWELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON: PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN; LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
J R SWY6ERT ASSC^PRO JOG
LEXINGTON SC
REV JACK A POOtE
CALHOUN COUNTY SC

REV E ARMAND SHEAtY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JQHfUSQH PJ
LEXINGTON SC

REV DONALD P DAVIS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV WILFORD P HEWDRIX JR
CHARLESTON COUNTY SC
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